
Roster for 2020 MVP Tabletop Exercise 

Location: Dinwiddie Enhancement Center

Session: Morning Date: 02/25/2020

 First Name Last Name Email What facility type are you? Facility You Represent 
Shay Black shay.black@dbhds.virginia.gov Other Department of Behavioral Health 
Kim Brooks kbrooks@riverview-rehab.com Long Term Care Riverview on the Appomattox 
Tyrone Brown t.brown@dbhds.virginia.gov Long Term Care Hiram Davis
Kenneth Byers kbyers@dinwiddie-rehab.com Long Term Care Dinwiddie health and rehab.center
William Davis wdavis@riverview-rehab.com Long Term Care Riverview on the Appomattox 
Deana Deel ddeel@chasecity-rehab.com Long Term Care Chase City Health and Rehab
Rachel Faison rfaison@dinwiddie-rehab.com Long Term Care Diniwiddie Health and RehAB
Matthew Farmer matthew.farmer@hcr-manorcare.com Long Term Care ManorCare of Richmond 
Shenet Fields shenet.fields@vcuhealth.org Home Care VCU/COMMUNITY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL-South Hill, Va
Roger Fracker rfracker@wellspringsamelia.com Long Term Care Wellsprings at Amelia Rehabilitation and Nursing Center
Jack garton jacklizgarton@gmail.com Long Term Care Wellsprings Amelia nursing home
Marshall Gregory marshallglaw81@gmail.com Long Term Care Manorcare Imperial 
Lynell Jackson Lynell.jackson@davita.com Dialysis DaVita Puddledock 
Lysaundra Jones ljones@sscsb.org Long Term Care Brandon Home
Mike Magner michael.magner@vdh.virginia.gov Other Public Health 
Hilton McDaniel hilton.mcdaniel@dbhds.virginia.gov Long Term Care Hiram W. Davis Medical Center
Robin Parrott rparrott@chasecity-rehab.com Long Term Care Chase City Health and Rehab Center
Monica Randall monica.randall@hcr-manorcare.com Long Term Care ManorCare Health Services of Richmond
William Scott wscott@dinwiddie-rehab.com Long Term Care Dinwiddie health &rehab
Kaitlyn Seyler kaitlyn.seyler@hcr-manorcare.com Long Term Care HCRMC Imperial 
Natasha Sherman nsherman@sscsb.org Long Term Care SSCSB
Tony Warren Tony.Warren@hcr-Manorcare.com Long Term Care  HCR Manorcare 
Tony Warren tonywarren361@yahoo.com Long Term Care  Manorcare 
Ricky Wilson rwilson@chasecity-rehab.com Long Term Care Chase City Health & Rehab
Wesley Wooding wesleywooding@gmail.com Long Term Care Heritage Hall 
Todd Yacovone tyacovone@riverview-rehab.com Long Term Care River View on the Appomattox 


